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(R7) 17:10 LEICESTER, 1m 2f
Stewards Handicap (Div 1) (Class 5) (3YO plus)

PURPLE ROCK (IRE) 13D
b g Fastnet Rock - Amethyst

KNOW YOUR LIMIT (IRE) 24

ch g Tamayuz - Rapid Ransom

DAGIAN (IRE) 15D
ch g Dawn Approach - Hen Night

ZOFFALEE (FR) 17
ch g Zoffany - Senderlea

MY BOY SEPOY 30D
ch g Sepoy - Emily Carr

SUNDAY PROSPECT (FR) 29
ch g Sunday Break - Green Shadow

NARODOWA 17

ch f Iffraaj - Zacheta

MAGGIE JONKS 30
ch f Sixties Icon - Lighted Way

ENDLESSLY (IRE) 19 BF
b g Nathaniel - What's Up Pussycat

EDGAR ALLAN POE (IRE) 8
b g Zoffany - Swingsky

OLIVER REED (IRE) 12

b g Footstepsinthesand - Montbretia

KINGS ACADEMY 60 C

ch g Mayson - Intrusion

PERFECT REFUGE 43D

gr f Champs Elysees - Perfect Haven

TAUREAN DANCER (RE) 22
b g Intello - Traou Mad

KENNY GEORGE 23
b g Mawatheeq - One For Philip
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Ray Dawson (5)
Miss Gay Kelleway

L P Keniry
Ed Walker

Jim Crowley
Mrs A J Perrett

R Kingscote
Tom Dascombe

Fran Berry
S C Williams

Ben Curtis
K R Burke

S W Kelly
D R Lanigan

Rob Hornby
A M Balding

George Wood
M Meade

D Allan
Rebecca Bastiman

R L Moore
R Hannon

F Norton
J Mackie

M Harley
C G Cox

Josephine Gordon
R A Teal

Nicola Currie (3)
M R Channon

75

75

77

75

75

71

73

73

72

67

70

64

66

65

64

ATR VERDICT: MY BOY SEPOY won for the second time this year at Bath last month and a 3Ib
rise in the ratings for that success appears to be very fair. Narodowa has hit the crossbar in her last
two starts and she could pose the biggest threat to the selection this afternoon, ahead of Know Your
Limit and Edgar Allan Poe.

Top Tip: MY BOY SEPQY (5)
Watch out for: NARODOWA (7)
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